
*Non-refundable registration fees: CAN$ 130

*Vocational programs:  Interior Design, Video Games, Graphic Design, 
2D/3D Animation. Artistic Make-up. Certain conditions apply.

TelefonePrivate - 1 student CAN$ 60 / hour

Semi-private - 2 students
Additional student

CAN$ 60 / hour
CAN$ 30 / hour

Course Tuition Fees

Intensive 
(22.5 hrs/week)

Courses
1 to 3

CAN$ 255

4 to 12

CAN$ 247

13 to 24

CAN$ 240

25+

CAN$ 225

CAN$ 330 CAN$ 322 CAN$ 315 CAN$ 300

LAB | Montréal offers private and semi-private courses 
in 10 languages: French, English, Spanish, Japanese, 
Arabic, German, Mandarin, Russian, Portuguese, 
and Korean.

Telefone

45 hours of technical 
courses CAN$ 5285

Telefone45 hours of technical 
courses CAN$ 8845

90 hours of technical 
courses CAN$ 6275

Telefone90 hours of technical 
courses CAN$ 9835

4 months - language courses 8 months - language courses

Study English or French and take one or more courses 
in one of our vocational programs. 

Our intensive French and English courses give 
students the necessary language skills to communi-
cate in daily life, and to pursue higher education. 
The program also prepares students to be fully 
functional in a work environment where they need 
to use French or English.

• 22.5 hours of classes per week (all 4.5-hour 
 courses take place from Monday to Friday)
• English courses take place from 8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m.
• French courses take place from 1 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.
 (8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. in May, June and July)
• 11 levels of English or French available, from 0 to 10
• Specialized courses for advanced students include 
 IELTS and TEFAQ Preparation Courses, and English 
 or French Academic Writing.
• 13 sessions per year.
• Maximum of 15 students per group.
• Placement test available at any time once testing 
 fees are paid.
• Course fees include pedagogical materials handed 
 out in class, a student card and a certificate. 
 Course fees do not include textbooks.
• A comprehensive medical insurance is highly 
 recommended for all students except for Canadian 
 students.
• Course fees include 2 pedagogical activities and 
 school activities.
 
*Students will be given the option of replacing their immersion 
course by a private course in case a level cannot be opened 
due to an insufficient number of participants. 

INTENSIVE IMMERSION PROGRAM

TUITION FEES
MontrÉal

SEMI-PRIVATE AND PRIVATE COURSES

• Private and semi-private courses are available 
 in units of 10 hours or more.
• Course fees include pedagogical materials handed 
 out in class.
• Course fees include a student card 
 and a certificate.
• Except for French and English, all courses are 
 subject to provincial and federal sales taxes.

Telefone30 hours
Up to 12 students

per class

$295 (French & English)

$360 (other languages,
includes taxes)

Part-time Courses Tuition Fees

Our school offers corporate courses customized 
as per your employees’ needs. Please contact us 
for more information.

CORPORATE COURSES

PART-TIME COURSES

• Part-time courses are given in the evenings on 
 Monday and Wednesday or Tuesday and Thursday, 
 and also on Saturday mornings.
• Course fees include pedagogical materials handed 
 out in class. Course fees do not include textbooks.
• Except for French and English, all courses are 
 subject to provincial and federal sales taxes.

PROGRAM OF LANGUAGE AND TECHNICAL COURSES 

2000 Sainte-Catherine Street West, Suite 1300
Montréal, Québec, Canada H3H 2T2
www.languagesacrossborders.com

infomtl@languagesacrossborders.com
T: 514 939-4463

 

Other fees

Placement Test CAN$ 30

Medical Insurance CAN$ 69/month

Registration Fees
(non refundable)

Number of Weeks

CAN$ 130 

CAN$ 130 

* Super-Intensive 3 week session. 

End DateStart Date & Orientation
Placement Test - 8 a.m.2019 CalendAR

January January 2 & 7 January 25

January January 28 February 22

February March 22February 25

March March 25 April 18

April April 22 May 17

May May 21 June 14

June June 17 July 12

July August 9July 15

August August 12 September 6

September September 9 October 4

October November 1stOctober 7

November November 4 November 29

*December *December 2 *December 20 

Holidays

December 31, January 1st

April 19

May 20

June 24

July 1st

September 2

October 14

Super-Intensive 
(30 hrs/week)


